

Declaration of conformity

We; EMM International BV

Declare under our sole responsibility that the products:

Article code – Product description:

- 5510 Colad Fine Dust Mask FFP2
- 5520 Colad Fine Dust Mask FFP2 with valve
- 5525 Colad Fine Dust Mask FFP2 with valve and active carbon
- 5530 Colad Fine Dust Mask FFP3 with valve

EMM International BV

Bohemenstraat 19 8028 SB Zwolle The Netherlands T +31(0)38 467 66 00 E info@colad.com Chamber of Commerce 05047024 VAT NL009597128B01

Are in accordance with the following European Regulations(s)/Directive(s):

• (EU) 2016/425

Regulation on personal protective equipment - CAT III - Personal protective equipment of complex design, protecting against irreversible risks to health

Applied European Harmonised standards:

EN 149:2001+A1:2009

Respiratory protective devices - Filtering half masks to protect against particles - Requirements, testing, marking

Additional information

The Notified body Apave (0082) performed the EU Type-examination and issued the certificate. The Notified body AITEX (0161) performed the Ongoing Conformity examination and issued the certificate.

Zwolle, 12-08-2024

"Signed version available on request!"

